
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★
162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury  ON (laneway entrance)   ★   www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MARCH
TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000
FOR MAR: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. 
PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS   Members $10 / Non-Members $14
Tuesdays   Members $6 / Non-Members $8
Thursday  Matinee Members $6 / Non-Members $8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for $60. Never renew. BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

10

25

3

17

24

31

18

12

27

5

19

13

28

6

20

26

2

27

3

28

4

30

6

29

5

14

29

7

21

15

1

8

22

16

2

9

23

25

1

11

26

4

4:00 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
6:30 pm	 io Capitano
8:45 pm	 PERFECT DAYS

2:15 pm	 MAESTRO
4:45 pm	 the HOLDOVERS
7:30 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

7:00 pm	� SUPER STACKED CINEMA
	 90'S SCI-FI
TERTERMINATOR 2 MINATOR 2 
JUDGMENT DAYJUDGMENT DAY

2:00 pm	 ru
4:30 pm	 ORIGIN
7:30 pm	� OddHawks 

LIVE IMPROV SHOW

2:15 pm	 AFTER THE FIRE/AVANT QUE 
LES FLAMMES NE S'ÉTEIGNENT
4:30 pm	 ru
7:30 pm	 NIHON NIGHTS 
LUPIN III: THE CASTLE

4:00 pm	 SEAGRASS
7:00 pm	 PETIT JÉSUS

1:30 pm	 io Capitano
4:00 pm	 ANATOMIE DU CHUTE
7:00 pm	 La passion de Dodin 
Bouffant/The Taste Of Things

12:30 pm	 io Capitano
2:45 pm	 OPPENHEIMER
6:00 pm	 ANATOMY OF A FAlL
8:45 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

1:00 pm	 THE IRON GIANTTHE IRON GIANT
3:00 pm	 Galaxy Quest
6:00 pm	 THE MATRIX
9:00 pm	 �NIGHTMARE NOOK
	 EVENT HORIZON

2:30 pm	 CENTRE DE SANTÉ 
COMMUNAUTAIRE DU GRAND SUDBURY
presents	 COCO FERME
4:30 pm	 ORIGIN
7:15 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST
9:30 pm	 ru

1:00 pm	 io Capitano
3:30 pm	 ABOUT DRY GRASSES
7:15 pm	 AFTER THE FIRE/AVANT QUE 
LES FLAMMES NE S'ÉTEIGNENT

1:00 pm	 ABOUT DRY GRASSES
5:00 pm	 PETIT JÉSUS
7:00 pm	� NOT SO INDIE CINEMA 

MONTY PYTHON 
and the Holy Grail

1:00 pm	 LES PETITES VUES 
	 Le Petit Nicolas
2:45 pm	 PAST LIVES
5:00 pm	 the HOLDOVERS

1:00 pm	 ANATOMY OF A FAlL
4:00 pm	 MAESTRO
6:30 pm	 PAST LIVES

1:00 pm	� LES PETITES VUES 
KIRIKOU et la sorcière

2:45 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
6:30 pm	� The Indie OSCAR 

PARTY Fundraiser

1:00 pm	 MEN IN BLACK
3:15 pm	 STARSHIP TROOPERS
6:00 pm	 �THE FIFTH 

ELEMENT

1:00 pm	 LES PETITES VUES 
	 Best of Annecy Kids 2023
2:45 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST
5:00 pm	 ORIGIN

1:00 pm	 ABOUT DRY GRASSES
4:45 pm	 ru
6:00 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS
7:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV JAM Class

4:00 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
6:30 pm	� The Teachers, 

Lounge

3:00 pm	 OPPENHEIMER
6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS
7:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV JAM

6:00 PM	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS
7:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV JAM

2:00 pm	 ORIGIN
5:00 pm	� The Teachers, 

Lounge

12:00 pm	PAST LIVES
2:00 pm	 OPPENHEIMER
5:30 pm	� The Teachers, 

Lounge
7:30 pm	 MAESTRO

1:00 pm	 the HOLDOVERS
3:15 pm	 PAST LIVES
5:15 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
7:30 pm	 io Capitano

12:30 pm	THE ZONE OF INTEREST
2:30pm	 the HOLDOVERS
5:00 pm	 ANATOMY OF A FAlL
7:45 pm	 OPPENHEIMER

1:30 pm	 io Capitano
4:00 pm	 La passion de Dodin 
Bouffant/The Taste Of Things
6:30 pm	 PERFECT DAYS

1:15 pm	 ORIGIN
4:00 pm	 ru
6:30 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

1:00 pm	 ABOUT DRY GRASSES
4:30 pm	 AFTER THE FIRE/AVANT QUE 
LES FLAMMES NE S'ÉTEIGNENT
6:30 pm	 ORIGIN

7:00 pm	 �WIFW - IWD 
SPECIAL EVENT

	 ANOTHER BODY

2:00 pm	� N'SWAKAMOK HEALING 
& WELLNESS PROGRAM 
presents 
Smoke Signals

	 Free Screening

6:30 pm	� FLICKS FÉMINISTES/
FEMINIST FLICKS with 
Centre Victoria 
Pour Femmes

6:45 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

1:00 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
3:30 pm	 OPPENHEIMER 
7:00 pm	 LEAP YEAR SCREENING
	 BACK TO THE 
	 FUTURE

1:45 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST
4:00 pm	� io Capitano
6:30 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

12:30 pm	 ANATOMY OF A FAlL
3:15 pm	 the HOLDOVERS
6:00 pm	 THE ZONE OF INTEREST

2:00 pm	 PERFECT DAYS
4:30 pm	� The Teachers, 

Lounge
6:30 pm	 ru

1:30 pm	  AFTER THE FIRE/AVANT 
QUE LES FLAMMES NE S'ÉTEIGNENT
4:00 pm	 ru
6:30 pm	 ABOUT DRY GRASSES

1:30 pm	 ORIGIN
4:15 pm	 AFTER THE FIRE/AVANT 
QUE LES FLAMMES NE S'ÉTEIGNENT
6:30 pm	 SEAGRASS


