

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★

162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury ON (laneway entrance) ★ www.SudburyIndieCinema.com



BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000

FOR MAR: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door.

PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS Members \$10 / Non-Members \$14

Tuesdays Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8 Thursday Matinee Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for \$60. Never renew.

1:00 pm LES PETITES VUES Le Petit Nicolas 2:45 pm PAST LIVES 5:00 pm THE HOLDOVERS 25	6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS 7:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV JAM Class 26	12:00 pm PAST LIVES 2:00 pm OPPENHEIMER 5:30 pm The Teachers' Lounge 7:30 pm MAESTRO 27	WEDNESDAY 28	1:00 pm PERFECT DAYS 3:30 pm OPPENHEIMER 7:00 pm LEAP YEAR SCREENING BACK TO THE FUTURE 29	4:00 pm PERFECT DAYS 6:30 pm 10 CAPITANO 8:45 pm PERFECT DAYS	1:30 pm 10 CAPITANO 4:00 pm ANATOMIE DU CHUTE 7:00 pm La passion de Dodin Bouffant/The Taste Of Things
1:00 pm ANATOMY OF A FALL 4:00 pm MAESTRO 6:30 pm PAST LIVES 3	MONDAY 4:00 pm PERFECT DAYS 6:30 pm The Teachers' Lounge	1:00 pm THE HOLDOVERS 3:15 pm PAST LIVES 5:15 pm PERFECT DAYS 7:30 pm IO CAPITANO 5	7:00 pm WIFW - IWD SPECIAL EVENT ANOTHER BODY 6	1:45 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 4:00 pm IO CAPITANO 6:30 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 7	2:15 pm MAESTRO 4:45 pm THE HOLDOVERS 7:30 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST	12:30 pm 10 CAPITANO 2:45 pm OPPENHEIMER 6:00 pm ANATOMY OF A FALL 8:45 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 9
1:00 pm LES PETITES VUES KIRIKOU et la sorcière 2:45 pm PERFECT DAYS 6:30 pm The Indie OSCAR PARTY Fundraiser 10	3:00 pm OPPENHEIMER 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS 7:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV JAM 11	12:30 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 2:30 pm THE HOLDOVERS 5:00 pm ANATOMY OF A FALL 7:45 pm OPPENHEIMER 12	WEDNESDAY 2:00 pm N'SWAKAMOK HEALING & WELLNESS PROGRAM presents SMOKE SIGNALS Free Screening 13	THURSDAY 12:30 pm ANATOMY OF A FALL 3:15 pm THE HOLDOVERS 6:00 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 14	FRIDAY 7:00 pm SUPER STACKED CINEMA 90'S SCI-FI TERMINATIOR = JUDGMENTI DAY 15	SATURDAY 1:00 pm THE IRON GIANT 3:00 pm GALAXY QUEST 6:00 pm THE MATRIX 9:00 pm NIGHTMARE NOOK EVENT HORIZON 16
SUNDAY 1:00 pm MEN IN BLACK 3:15 pm STARSHIP TROOPERS 6:00 pm THE FIFTH ELEMENT 17	MONDAY 6:00 PM THE ZONE OF INTEREST 18	1:30 pm 10 CAPITANO 4:00 pm La passion de Dodin Bouffant/The Taste Of Things 6:30 pm PERFECT DAYS 19	WEDNESDAY 20	THURSDAY 2:00 pm PERFECT DAYS 4:30 pm The Teachers' Lounge 6:30 pm ru 21	FRIDAY 2:00 pm ru 4:30 pm ORIGIN 7:30 pm OddHawks LIVE IMPROV SHOW 22	SATURDAY 2:30 pm CENTRE DE SANTÉ COMMUNAUTAIRE DU GRAND SUDBURY presents COCO FERME 4:30 pm ORIGIN 7:15 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST 9:30 pm ru 23
1:00 pm MEN IN BLACK 3:15 pm STARSHIP TROOPERS 6:00 pm THE FIFTH ELEMENT	6:00 PM THE ZONE OF INTEREST	1:30 pm 10 CAPITANO 4:00 pm La passion de Dodin Bouffant/The Taste Of Things 6:30 pm PERFECT DAYS	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm FLICKS FÉMINISTES/ FEMINIST FLICKS with Centre Victoria Pour Femmes 27	2:00 pm PERFECT DAYS 4:30 pm The Teachers' Lounge 6:30 pm ru	2:00 pm ru 4:30 pm ORIGIN 7:30 pm OddHawks LIVE IMPROV SHOW	2:30 pm CENTRE DE SANTÉ COMMUNAUTAIRE DU GRAND SUDBURY presents COCO FERME 4:30 pm ORIGIN 7:15 pm THE ZONE OF INTEREST